
Gültig ab : 01.09.2025

 110   Bernburg West - Bernburg, Busbahnhof 

Fahrt-Nr.

Bernburg, Claude-Breda-Straße II ab
Bernburg, Claude-Breda-Straße I
Bernburg, Weststraße
Bernburg, Rosengarten

Bernburg, Paradies
Bernburg, Keßlerturm
Bernburg, Friedhof III
Bernburg, Ilberstedter Straße
Bernburg, Winzergasse
Bernburg, Flutbrücke
Bernburg, Breite Straße
Bernburg, Marienkirche
Bernburg, Nienburger Str.
Bernburg, Hauptbahnhof Hst. 2
Bernburg, Busbahnhof an

Mo-Fr
2   

@#
15:21
15:22
15:25

 Li 111 in Ri Güsten ab 15:40S
 Li 116 in Ri Könnern ab 15:42S

15:30(

15:31(
15:32(
15:33(
15:34(
15:35(
15:36(
15:37(
15:38(
15:39(
15:43(

 Li. 112 in Ri. Strenzfeld ab 16:00
 Li. 113 in Ri. Latdorf ab 16:00
 Li. 113 in Ri. Neuborna ab 16:00
 Li. 114 in Ri. Klinikum ab 16:03
 Li. 115 in Ri. PEP-Markt ab 16:00

15:46

4   

@#
23:41
23:42
23:45
23:50(

23:51(
23:52(
23:53(
23:54(
23:55(
23:56(
23:57(
23:58(
23:59(
0:03(
0:06

# - verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.
@ - Rufbus
S - verkehrt nur an Schultagen
( - hält nur zum Ausstieg


